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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-June 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Air Canada 202,300 1.53% 182,723 1.49% 19,577 10.71%

Alaska Airlines 180,558 1.37% 134,891 1.10% 45,667 33.85%

American Airlines 2,089,905 15.82% 1,950,391 15.96% 139,514 7.15%

Avelo Airlines 79,452 0.60% 91,067 0.75% (11,615) -12.75%

Breeze Airways 280,318 2.12% 163,575 1.34% 116,743 71.37%

British Airways 70,906 0.54% 77,981 0.64% (7,075) -9.07%

Cayman Airways 21,906 0.17% 20,872 0.17% 1,034 4.95%

Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

Copa Airlines 39,877 0.30% 30,581 0.25% 9,296 30.40%

Delta Air Lines 2,204,782 16.69% 2,086,045 17.07% 118,737 5.69%

Discover Airlines 67,174 0.51% 55,457 0.45% 11,717 21.13%

Edelweiss Air 28,726 0.22% 15,222 0.12% 13,504 88.71%

Frontier Airlines 1,116,556 8.45% 1,016,760 8.32% 99,796 9.82%

Global X Airlines 18,782 0.14% 13,248 0.11% 5,534 41.77%

JetBlue Airways 789,426 5.97% 853,924 6.99% (64,498) -7.55%

Lynx Air 10,591 0.08% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

Porter Airlines 24,481 0.19% 0 0.00% 24,481 N/A%

Silver Airways 105,637 0.80% 91,048 0.74% 14,589 16.02%

Southwest Airlines 3,326,112 25.17% 3,120,985 25.53% 205,127 6.57%

Spirit Airlines 1,002,331 7.59% 876,215 7.17% 126,116 14.39%

Sun Country, Inc. 97,492 0.74% 83,646 0.68% 13,846 16.55%

Swift Air 0 0.00% 7,150 0.06% (7,150) N/A%

United Airlines 1,332,112 10.08% 1,250,231 10.23% 81,881 6.55%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 68,377 0.52% 62,211 0.51% 6,166 9.91%

WestJet 45,292 0.34% 37,885 0.31% 7,407 19.55%

World Atlantic Airlines 10,406 0.08% 0 0.00% 10,406 N/A%

TOTALS 13,213,499 100.00% 12,222,539 100.00% 990,960 8.11%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-June 2024 (vs CY2023)

MARKET SHARE 2024
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-June 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 180,558 1.37% 134,891 1.10% 45,667 33.85%

  American Airlines 2,089,905 15.82% 1,950,391 15.96% 139,514 7.15%

  Avelo Airlines 79,452 0.60% 91,067 0.75% (11,615) -12.75%

  Breeze Airways 280,318 2.12% 163,575 1.34% 116,743 71.37%

  Delta Air Lines 2,204,782 16.69% 2,086,045 17.07% 118,737 5.69%

  Frontier Airlines 1,096,015 8.29% 996,575 8.15% 99,440 9.98%

  Global X Airlines 89 0.00% 0 0.00% 89 N/A%

  JetBlue Airways 743,360 5.63% 811,411 6.64% (68,051) -8.39%

  Silver Airways 99,999 0.76% 83,707 0.68% 16,292 19.46%

  Southwest Airlines 3,272,180 24.76% 3,070,543 25.12% 201,637 6.57%

  Spirit Airlines 1,002,331 7.59% 876,215 7.17% 126,116 14.39%

  Sun Country, Inc. 97,492 0.74% 83,646 0.68% 13,846 16.55%

  United Airlines 1,332,112 10.08% 1,250,231 10.23% 81,881 6.55%

  World Atlantic Airlines 63 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 N/A%

Total Domestic  12,478,656 94.44% 11,598,297 94.89% 880,359 7.59%

International
  Air Canada 202,300 1.53% 182,723 1.49% 19,577 10.71%

  British Airways 70,906 0.54% 77,981 0.64% (7,075) -9.07%

  Cayman Airways 21,906 0.17% 20,872 0.17% 1,034 4.95%

  Charters 0 0.00% 431 0.00% (431) N/A%

  Copa Airlines 39,877 0.30% 30,581 0.25% 9,296 30.40%

  Discover Airlines 67,174 0.51% 55,457 0.45% 11,717 21.13%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-June 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Edelweiss Air 28,726 0.22% 15,222 0.12% 13,504 88.71%

  Frontier Airlines 20,541 0.16% 20,185 0.17% 356 1.76%

  Global X Airlines 18,693 0.14% 13,248 0.11% 5,445 41.10%

  JetBlue Airways 46,066 0.35% 42,513 0.35% 3,553 8.36%

  Lynx Air 10,591 0.08% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

  Porter Airlines 24,481 0.19% 0 0.00% 24,481 N/A%

  Silver Airways 5,638 0.04% 7,341 0.06% (1,703) -23.20%

  Southwest Airlines 53,932 0.41% 50,442 0.41% 3,490 6.92%

  Swift Air 0 0.00% 7,150 0.06% (7,150) N/A%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 68,377 0.52% 62,211 0.51% 6,166 9.91%

  WestJet 45,292 0.34% 37,885 0.31% 7,407 19.55%

  World Atlantic Airlines 10,343 0.08% 0 0.00% 10,343 N/A%

Total International  734,843 5.56% 624,242 5.11% 110,601 17.72%

Grand Totals 13,213,499 100.00 12,222,539 100.00 990,960 8.11 


